AVENTOS top
Ordering information and planning
Our AVENTOS lift systems have been reliably used in wall and tall
cabinets for more than two decades. It was time for an evolution:
we have reduced the size, optimised the functions and adapted the
design. With the fittings from the latest generation of AVENTOS top,
you can masterfully stage individual furniture items or entire living
spaces without compromise.

Light grey
Name
Ordering information
Wooden fronts and wide aluminium frames
Consisting of:
SERVO-DRIVE drive unit
SERVO-DRIVE distribution cable, 1500 mm
Connecting node
Cable end protector
RAL 7037 dust grey
SERVO-DRIVE power supply unit and accessories
See page 56
11
1
63
9a
4b
109b
5
8 27
4e
4d 4a4c
AVENTOS HF top
1
LF
2700–13500 22F2500
10000–19300 22F2800
LF
1 2 x
- -
- 8 x
1
LF
2700–13500 22F2510
10000–19300 22F2810
LF
1 2 x
 – Ideal for higher wall cabinets with bi-fold fronts
 – Cabinet height 480–1200 mm